
March 2021 Weekend Mass Schedule 

DATE TIME Pro Presenter (Projection) Live Stream 
Saturday, March 6 4:30 PM Mass Jim Stonack N/A 

 6:00 PM Mass Theresa Monahan N/A 

Sunday, March 7 7:30 AM Mass Joyce Lockwood N/A 

 9:00 AM Mass Taylor Lilly Taylor Lilly 

 12:00 PM Mass (Español) N/A Felipe Castillo 

    

Saturday, March 13 4:30 PM Mass Jim Stonack N/A 

 6:00 PM Mass  Theresa Monahan N/A 

Sunday, March 14 7:30 AM Mass Krina Palisin N/A 

 9:00 AM Mass Suzanne McDonough Suzanne McDonough 

 12:00 PM Mass (Español) N/A Rosa Vasquez Deleon 

    

Saturday, March 20 4:30 PM Mass Jim Stonack N/A 

 6:00 PM Mass Theresa Monahan N/A 

Sunday, March 21 7:30 AM Mass Krina Palisin N/A 

 9:00 AM Mass Taylor Lilly Taylor Lilly 

 12:00 PM Mass (Español) N/A Yesenia de Paz 

    

Saturday, March 27  4:30 PM Mass Jim Stonack N/A 

 6:00 PM Mass Theresa Monahan N/A 

Sunday, March 28 (Palm Sunday) 7:30 AM Mass Joyce Lockwood N/A 

 9:00 AM Mass Paula Loehr Tim Loehr 

 12:00 PM Mass (Español) N/A Yesenia de Paz  

 

DATE TIME Pro Presenter (Projection) Live Stream 
Friday, March 5 Stations of the Cross 6:00 PM  Taylor Lilly 

 7:00 PM (Español)  Rosa Vasquez 

Friday, March 12 Stations of the Cross 6:00 PM  Taylor Lilly 

 7:00 PM (Español)  Rosa Vasquez 

Friday, March 19 Stations of the Cross 6:00 PM  Taylor Lilly 

 7:00 PM (Español)  Felipe Castillo 

Friday, March 26 Stations of the Cross 6:00 PM   Taylor Lilly 

 7:00 PM (Español)  Yesenia de Paz 



March 2021 Daily Mass & Holy Hour Schedule 

DATE EVENT TIME Live Stream 
Tuesday, March 2 Spanish Daily Mass 8:00 PM (Español) Yesenia de Paz 

Wednesday, March 3 English Daily Mass 9:00 AM Paula Loehr 

Wednesday, March 3 English Holy Hour 5:00 PM Taylor Lilly 

Wednesday, March 3 Spanish Holy Hour 8:00 PM Felipe Castillo 

    

Tuesday, March 9 Spanish Daily Mass 8:00 PM (Español) Felipe Castillo 

Wednesday, March 10 English Daily Mass 9:00 AM Suzanne McDonough 

Wednesday, March 10 Spanish Holy Hour 8:00 PM Felipe Castillo 

    

Tuesday, March 16 Spanish Daily Mass 8:00 PM Rosa Vasquez 

Wednesday, March 17 English Daily Mass 9:00 AM Suzanne McDonough  

Wednesday, March 17 Spanish Holy Hour 8:00 PM Felipe Castillo 

    

Tuesday, March 23 Spanish Daily Mass 8:00 PM (Español) Yesenia de Paz 

Wednesday, March 24 English Daily Mass 9:00 AM Taylor Lilly 

Wednesday, March 24 Spanish Holy Hour 8:00 PM Felipe Castillo 

    

Tuesday, March 30 Spanish Daily Mass 8:00 PM (Español) Rosa Vasquez 

Wednesday, March 31 English Daily Mass 9:00 AM Paula Loehr 

Wednesday, March 31 Spanish Holy Hour 8:00 PM Felipe Castillo 

  

 

 

 

 

 


